
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

317 

320 

300 

371 

339 

321 

399 

355 

369 

345 

343 

352 

314 

382 

392 

375 

374 

391 

Name 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Oliver George 

Maurits Knopjes 

Fabienne  Lanz 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Edward Stanley 

Patrick Jarjour 

Anthony Hogg 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Paul Morris 

Ashraf Raza 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Luc Bauwmans 

Leonardo Di Stefano 

Andrew Fuller 

Bruno De Champris 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

8:36.712 

8:38.945 

8:39.183 

8:39.598 

8:39.788 

8:44.097 

8:50.344 

8:50.848 

8:51.266 

8:51.430 

8:51.723 

8:52.646 

8:52.944 

8:53.004 

8:58.330 

9:15.564 

Diff 

2.233 

2.471 

2.886 

3.076 

7.385 

13.632 

14.136 

14.554 

14.718 

15.011 

15.934 

16.232 

16.292 

21.618 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.233 

0.238 

0.415 

0.190 

4.309 

6.247 

0.504 

0.418 

0.164 

0.293 

0.923 

0.298 

0.060 

5.326 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

56.536 

56.411 

56.895 

56.752 

56.701 

57.095 

57.910 

58.011 

58.112 

57.863 

58.143 

57.874 

57.724 

58.050 

58.910 

58.636 

In Lap 

9 

8 

6 

6 

8 

7 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

7 

7 

5 

4 

4 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

17 
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Margin of Victory 

2.233 

Avg. Speed 

77.753 

Best Lap Tm 

56.411 

Best Speed 

79.134 

Best Lap by 

320 - Sanad Al Rawahi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 8 

Heat 3 DD2 MAX 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:02:03 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

1/18/2014 03:40 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


